DR. SHAKUNTALA MISRA NATIONAL REHABILITATION UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

MASTER OF EDUCATION (HI)

COURSE :

SEMESTER : IV

SL.NO.  ROLL NO.
1 157280001
2 157280002
3 157280003
4 157280004
5 157280005
6 157280006
7 157280007
8 157280008
9 157280009
10 157280011
11 157280012
12 157280013
13 157280014
14 157280015

NAME

AAMINA KHAN

AJEET KUMAR

BHAWNA MODIYANI

MUKESH YADAV

MUKTI MISHRA

NEHA SINGH

PAWNESH KUMAR
PRATIBHA KUMARI CHAUHAN
RAHUL KANAUJIA

SHIVA SARAN

SIDHARTHA KUMAR GAUTAM
SULATAN

SUSHIL KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

DISSERTATION

MDI 401

PRACTICAL
(400)
303

288
342
314
337
340
282
308
297
282
273
304
330
332

LG

FIELD ENGAGEMENT /
INTERNSHIP AS TEACHER

TRAINING

MPA 402

PRACTICAL

(100)
82
80
82
65
85
82
68
80
82
65
75
85
82
70

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION RESULT, MAY 2017
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QP

148
148
162
140
162
162
140
148
148
140
130
148
162
158

SGPA RESULT

8.22
8.22
9.00
7.78
9.00
9.00
7.78
8.22
8.22
7.78
7.22
8.22
9.00
8.78
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3.6

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

P = PASSED, BP = BACK PAPER, A = ABSENT, LG = LETTER GRADE, QP = QUALITY POINT, SGPA = SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE, WH = WITHHELD



